

MACP No.511/23
Amit Vs. Sanjeev Sharma & Ors.

22.11.2023

Present : Ms. Babita Tyagi, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

It is submitted that present claim petitioner is to be withdrawn.

At request, matter is adjourned for appearance of petitioner and withdrawal of claim petition on **03.01.2024**.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/22.11.2023