

21 MACT 511/23
AMIT Vs. SANJEEV SHARMA

07/08/2024

Present: Ms. Babita Tyagi, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

Notice to proposed respondents is not returned.

Fresh process be issued in terms of previous order
returnable on **06.11.2024**.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
07/08/2024