

2 MACT 511/23
AMIT Vs. SANJEEV SHARMA

10.03.2025

One of the Stenos in on half day leave today.

Present: None.

Process to R1 is unserved with report that no such person resides at the given address. Fresh process be issued to R1 on providing fresh address and contact number on PF & RC returnable on 11.08.2025.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
10.03.2025